THE LIBERTY LIST $17

INDIGENOUS | EXCEPTIONAL | UNIQUE
FRENCH KISS

Grey Goose La Poire Vodka | Chambord | Pineapple | Prosecco
POTION NO.1

Bombay Sapphire Gin | St. Germain | Grapefruit | Lime
LIQUID INTELLIGENCE

Tanqueray 10 | Montenegro | Pear | Agave | Aquafaba

Lemon | Black Lemon Bitters | Laphroaig Rinse
M.LA.

Bulleit Bourbon | Aperol | Averna | Lemon | Grapefruit Shrub
1851

Michter’s Bourbon | Yarden Ice Wine | Ginger | Los Alamos Malbec
MASALA

Knob Creek Rye | Chai-Infused Italian Vermouth

Domaine de Canton | Orange Marmalade | Cream
ABUNAI

Toki Japanese Whisky | Aperol | Yuzu | Agave | Peach Bitters
INFERNO

Don Julio Reposado Tequila | Mezcal | Cynar | Mint

Lime | Agave | Fire Water Bitters
S.0.S.

Bacardi Maestro Rum | Passion Fruit | Falernum | Lime | Bitters
FOWL TERRITORY

Duck Fat-Washed Ron Zacapa 23 Rum | Smoked Maple Syrup

Barrel-Aged Bitters
BY THE FIRE

Laird’s Applejack | Allspice & Cinnamon Infused Porter Syrup

Hot Chocolate
LIBERTY SANGRIA

Strawberry and Basil Infused White and Red Wine

LUXURY COLLECTION COCKTAILS $17

COCKTAILS THAT INSPIRE DISTINCTIVE EXPERIENCES

TEARS OF CHIOS inspired by Greece
Ketel One Vodka | Skinos Greek Liqueur | Muddled Grapes | Basil
Lime | Agave

THE LAST COCKTAIL inspired by The Luxury Collection
Bombay Sapphire Gin | Rosemary Syrup | Pear Puree | Lemon
Cloves | Prosecco

THE BLACKSTONE inspired by Boston
Tea Infused Michter’s Rye | Aperol | Sweet Vermouth
Orange Bitters



THE ELITES $25

CRAFTED WITH RARE SPIRITS FOR THE AFICIONADO
THE PATRICIAN

Elit by Stolichnaya Vodka | Green Chartreuse | Citrus Agave | Lime
Cucumber | Sage | Champagne
THE RACONTEUR
Mezcal Pierde Almas +9 | Dry Vermouth
Luxardo Maraschino Liqueur | Basil | Lemon | Orange Bitters
KENTUCKY 75
Angel's Envy Rye | Lemon | Simple | Veuve Clicquot

THE SLEEK LIST  $17

INDULGE | SLEEK COCKTAILS HAVE ONLY 175 CALORIES
KISS AND TELL

Belvedere Vodka | St. Germain | Raspberry Leaves | Ginger
Hibiscus | Prosecco

GARDEN ELIXIR
Ketel One Oranje Vodka | Rosé Wine | Lime | Muddled Cucumber
and Mint | Prosecco

INFLUENCE
Don Julio Blanco Tequila | Skinos Greek Liqueur | Cucumber
Lemon | Orange Bitters

NIGHTSHADE
Patron Silver Tequila | Bombay Sapphire Gin | Green Chartreuse
Yuzu | Agave | Green Pepper

CLASSICS & MODERN CLASSICS  $17

A NOD TO THE GREATS

FINAL WORD Detroit Athletic Club, 1920
Bulleit Rye | Chartreuse | Maraschino Liqueur | Lemon

BLOOD AND SAND Harry Craddock, 1930
Dewar’s 12 Scotch | Carpano Antica | Luxardo Syrup | Orange

PAPER PLANE Sam Ross, 2007
Bulleit Bourbon | Aperol | Nonino Amaro | Lemon

MARTINEZ O.H. Byron, 1884

Hendrick's Gin | Italian Vermouth | Maraschino Liqueur

Orange Bitters



DRAFT BEERS

ALLAGASHWHITE9 o LAGUNITASIPA 9
ANCHOR STEAM PORTER 8
STELLA ARTOIS8 o SAM ADAMS LAGER 8

HARPOON IPA 8 o BUD LIGHT 7

SPARKLING WINES

CAPOSALDO Prosecco Brut NV, Veneto, Italy
CHANDON Brut Classic, California
VEUVE CLICQOUT “YELLOW LABEL” NV, Reims

TAITTINGER Cuvée Prestige Rosé, Champagne, France

LOUIS DE GRENELLE Brut Rosé, NV, France

GLASS
12

21

16

BOTTLE
48
56

105
125
64

WHITE WINES

TERRAZAS Reserva Torrontés, 15, Argentina
D’ARENBERG “The Hermit Crab”

Viognier-Marsanne Blend, 14, McLaren Vale, Australia
LADOUCETTE “Les Deux Tours”

Sauvignon Blanc, 14, Touraine, FR
BENZIGER Sauvignon Blanc 13, North Coast, California
WHITEHAVEN Sauvignon Blanc, 15, Marlborough, NZ
BANFI LE RIME Pinot Grigio, 15, Tuscany, IT
CLEAN SLATE Riesling, 14, Mosel, Germany
KIM CRAWFORD Unoaked Chardonnay, 14, NZ
SMOKETREE Chardonnay, Sonoma, 14, CA
TALBOTT “KALI HART” Chardonnay, 14, Monterrey, CA
OLIVER LE FLAIVE, “Les Setilles,” 14, Bourgogne, FR
DALTON Rosé, 14, Galilee, Israel

MACMURRAY RANCH Pinot Noir, 13, Russian River, CA
MONTINORE ESTATE Pinot Noir, 14, Willamette, OR
HEDGES “Independent Producers,” Merlot, 12, WA
FRANCISCAN Merlot, 12, Napa Valley, CA

YANGARRA ESTATE Grenache, 13, McLaren Vale, Aus
NEWTON “CLARET" Blend, 13, Napa County, CA
TRAPICHE “BROQUEL" Cabernet, 13, Mendoza, Argentina
GHOST PINES Cabernet, 13, Blend, CA

LOUIS MARTINI Cabernet, 13, Alexander Valley

ALAMOS SELECCION, Malbec, 14, Mendoza, Argentina
CHATEAU MONT-REDON Reserve, 14, Cote-Du-Rhone, FR

BANSHEE MORDECAI Red Blend, 13, Napa Valley, CA
CAMPO VIEJO Reserva, Tempranillo, 10, Rioja, Spain

TENUTA SANTEDAME Chianti Classico, 12, Tuscany, Italy
PRODUTTORI DEL BARBARESCO Nebbiolo, 14, Piedmont

GLASS BOTTLE

12 48

12 48

13 52

13 52

14 56

12 48

12 48

13 52

14 56

16 64

18 72

14 56
RED WINES
GLASS BOTTLE

15 60

14 56

13 52

14 56

13 56

14 56

13 56

15 60

18 72

13 52

12 48

15 60

13 52

13 52

14 56



ELEVATED SPIRITS

SCOTCH, IRISH &

JAPANESE WHISKEYS*

Balvenie 12yr
Balvenie 14yr
Dalmore 15yr
Dalmore 18yr
Dewars 15yr

Dewars 18yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenlivet 12yr
Glenmorangie 10yr
Glenmorangie Signet
Irish American

Irish American 10yr
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Laphroaig 10yr
Lagavulin 16yr
Macallan 12yr
Macallan 18yr
Macallan Rare Cask
Oban 14yr

Suntory “Toki”
Yamazaki 12yr

BOURBON/RYE*
Angel's Envy Bourbon
Angel’s Envy Rye
Basil Hayden
Blanton’s
Bookers
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye
Eagle Rare
Knob Creek
Maker's Mark
Michter’s Bourbon
Michter’s 10yr Bourbon
Michter's 20yr Bourbon
Michter's 10yr Rye
Michter’'s Rye
Rock Hill Farms Bourbon
Woodford Reserve
Westland Whiskey

RUM*
Bacardi Maestro
Bacardi 8
Kraken
Ron Zacapa 23

18
20
25
40
15
22
15
15
14
50
12
15
15
55
14
20
16
42
85
18
13
22

15
17
14
15
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
24
55
24
13
14
14
15

13
13
12
16

COGNAC*
Hennessy VS 14
Hennessy XO 45
Hennessy Paradise 155
Pierre Ferrand Anges 35
Pierre Ferrand Ambre 18
Louis XIII 325
Grand Marnier 14

Grand Marnier Quintessence 120

VODKA*
Absolut Elyx 14
Belvedere 13
Chopin 13
Grey Goose 13
Grey Goose VX 19
Elit by Stolichnaya 15
Ketel One 12
Tito’s 12
GIN*
Bombay Sapphire 12
Hendricks 12
Nolet's 12
Nolet's The Reserve 85
Tanqueray 12
Tanqueray 10 14

TEQUILA/MEZCAL*

Don Julio Blanco 14
Don Julio Reposado 17
Don Julio Afiejo 21
Don Julio 1942 45
Milagro Silver 12

Milagro Select Barrel Silver 16
Milagro Select Barrel Anejo 22

Patron Silver 14
Roca Patron Respsado 18
Roca Patron Anjeo 22
Pierde Almas Tobaziche 30
Xiacru Mezcal 12

*All prices based on a 1.5 ounce
‘Neat’ pour.

‘Rocks’ pours are 2 ounces.
‘Up’ pours are 3 ounces.
These will incur additional
charges. Ask your server or
bartender for details.



BOTTLE SERVICE*

VODKA

Belvedere 400
Chopin 400
Grey Goose 400
Grey Goose VX 600
Elit by Stolichnaya 400
Ketel One 350
Tito's 350
GIN

Bombay Sapphire 350
Hendrick’s 350
Nolet’s 350
Tanqueray 350
Tanqueray 10 400

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

Don Julio Blanco 400
Don Julio Reposado 450
Don Julio Anejo 500
Don Julio 1942 700
Patron Silver 400
Roca Patron Reposado 450
Roca Patron Anejo 500
Mezcal Piedre Almas 400
“Tobaziche”

WHISKEY, SCOTCH &
BOURBON

Bulleit Bourbon 300
Bulleit Rye 300
Jack Daniels 300
Crown Royal 350
Makers Mark 350
Michter’s Bourbon 300
Michter’s Rye 300
Blanton'’s 400
Knob Creek 400
Angels Envy Bourbon 450
Angel’s Envy Rye 475

Johnnie Walker Black 500
Johnnie Walker Gold 550
Johnnie Walker Blue 700

*By law all spirit bottles are presented
in locked cages. Only your server may
pour spirits. All spirits must be

consumed on the premise.

CHAMPAGNE

PRESTIEGE CUVEE
ARMAND de BRIGNAC
“Ace of Spades” Gold Brut
VEUVE CLICQUOT
'04 La Grande Dame
TAITTINGER

'06 “Comtes De Champagne”

PERRIER-JOUET
'07 Belle Epoque
KRUG Grand Cuvée
DOM PERIGNON ‘o4
CRISTAL, Louis Roederer '06
DUVAL-LEROY
'00 Femme de Champagne
BRUT
VEUVE CLICQUOT
“Yellow Label” NV
MOET CHANDON
Imperial NV
ROSE
TAITTINGER

Cuvée Prestige Rosé

550

350

290

325

350

400

450

300

105

95

125

VEUVE CLICQUOT Rosé NV 135

LAURENT PERRIER
Cuvée Rosé, Brut NV
PERRIER JOUET
“Belle Epoque” Rosé 06
KRUG NV Rosé NV
DOM PERIGNON Rosé 03

160

420

490
550

A minimum of 6 guests required to

order spirits by the bottle.

All sprits include complimentary juices
and sodas. Red Bull is an additional $5

each.

All checks are subject to 18% gratuity

paid out to your server.

Please ask your server if your

preferred bottle is not on the

menu.

Thank you for being our guest.



